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Campionato Regionale
Marche -Umbria

1°MANCHE TOP MX1

Conduttore

RECCHIA NICOLA

ZENI SAMUEL

DELLA MORA ALESSIO
BARATTINI JONATHAN
MARINI THOMAS
TESCONI ERIK
LASAGNA IVO
PAGLIACCI ALESSANDRO
TESTELLA ANDREA
PANZANI AGOSTINO
PEDICA LUCA
BIANCHI DIEGO
D'ATTILIO FEDERICO
CECCHINI MANUEL
TOMASSETTI MARCELLO
SOCCOLINI JACOPO
ZACCARO ALESSIO
GIAMPIERI MATTIA
MARIOTTI LEONARDO
FRITTELLONI MARCO
MAGI ALESSANDRO
BAGNARELLI MARCO
MARZETTI FEDERICO
BALDUCCI ELIA
ALIBERTI RICCARDO

26 50 PRETELLI MIRKO
27 78 RUZZI DAVIDE

CINGOLI

Mezzo
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HUSKY
HONDA

™
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
KTM

06-mar-16

Motoclub
BROGLIANO
ARCO

FAST ENERGY
FERMIGNANESE
SAN MARINO
ROSIGNANO
PANICALE
FERMIGNANESE
LION
FERMIGNANESE
CARPE DIEM
SPOLETO
FERMIGNANESE
VALCONCA
FAGIOLI
SCORPIONI
SCORPIONI
FAGIOLI
SPOLETO
RAGNI

ONE TWO EIGHT
SCIARBORASCA
LION
VALCONCA
LAMM RACING
FERMIGNANESE
OVER COMPETITION

Classe

T™MX1
T™MX1
TMX1
TMX1
T™X1
T™X1
T™X1
TMX1
T™MX1
T™X1
TMX1
TMX1
T™X1
T™X1
T™X1
TMX1
TMX1
T™X1
T™X1
TMX1
T™MX1
T™MX1
TMX1
TMX1
TMX1
T™X1
T™X1

Giri

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

9

Punti
250
210
170
140
120
110
100

90
85
80
77
74
72
70
68
66
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
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